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Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team 255
1: Frosh/Soph Boy's 55 Meter High Hurdles Semis - 1 4: Varsity Boy's 55 Meter Dash Semis - 1
1 1 NT 277 Jibril Jones « Willowbrook
2 10.04c 147 Ernesto Yanez « Hinsdale South 2 6.71 103 Jalen Jones ¢ Hinsdale South
3 9.10 70 Charles Chang * Downers Grove 3 6.40 55 Shane Molidor « Downers Grove
South South
4 9.74c 237 Omar Lopez * Morton 4 6.60 7 Robert Ellis »« Addison Tralil
5 10.10 39 Joe Testa « Addison Trail 5 6.84c 251 Alex Fuller « Proviso East
6 6
Frosh/Soph Boy's 55 Meter High Hurdles Semis - 2 Varsity Boy's 55 Meter Dash Semis - 2
1 1 NT 275 James Connelly « Willowbrook
2 9.94c 236 Hector A Lopez » Morton 2 6.74c 249 Chevell Dotson ¢ Proviso East
3 8.90 85 Brett Whitten « Downers Grove 3 6.45 190 Al Anderson  Morton
South ) 4 6.60 44 Jon Aldrin « Downers Grove South
4 9.74c 131 Bryant Hayes ¢ Hinsdale South 5 6.84c 152 Justin Bolo » Leyden
5 6
6
Varsity Boy's 55 Meter Dash Semis - 3
2: Varsity Boy's 55 Meter High Hurdles Semis - 1 1
1 2 6.74c 151 Kyle Baker « Leyden
> 8.60 61 Mazen Syed » Downers Grove 3 6.50 9 Matt I-.lalb.er.thal . Addlson Trail
South 4 6.68 90 Tavaris Binion « Hinsdale South
3 8.24c 97 Jeff Francisco ¢ Hinsdale South 5 6.81 215 James Santos « Morton
4 8.32 213 Ray Phan ¢ Morton 6
5 9.50 11 Matt Hartnett » Addison Trall
6 5: Frosh/Soph Boy's 55 Meter Low Hurdles Semis - 1
Varsity Boy's 55 Meter High Hurdles Semis - 2 1 NT 290 DeMario Gordon « Willowbrook
1 2 9.34c 237 Omar Lopez « Morton
2 8.84c 113 Corey Noel » Hinsdale South 3 8.30 85 Brett Whitten « Downers Grove
3 7.70 50 Jason Jozaites « D G South
: S%?J?Iq ozaites « Downers Grove 4 9.34c 147 Emesto Yanez ¢ Hinsdale South
4 854c 209 Louis Morales * Morton 5 9.60 22 Francisco Castelan ¢ Addison Trall
5 6
6 Frosh/Soph Boy's 55 Meter Low Hurdles Semis - 2
1
3: Frosh/Soph Boy's 55 Meter Dash Semis - 1 2 9.50 39 Joe Testa « Addison Trail
1 7.24c 235 LaKeith LaMonthe « Morton 3 8.90 70 Charles Chang « Downers Grove
2 7.04c 173 Krystian Chudoba » Leyden A o14c 131 gouth ’ Hinsdale South
3 6.70 72 Samaja Dawson * Downers Grove e ryant Hayes « Hinsdale Sout
South 5 9.94c 231 Ed Hernandez « Morton
4 7.00 33 Pat Prasak * Addison Trail 6
5 7.14c 134 DjKing « Hinsdale South
6 6: Varsity Boy's 55 Meter Low Hurdles Semis - 1
Frosh/Soph Boy's 55 Meter Dash Semis - 2 1 ) _
1 7.44c 302 Tavoris Williams ¢ Willowbrook 2 8.14c 104 Emil Kemp ) Hinsdale South
2 7.10 34 Joe Rallings « Addison Trail 3 7.60 50 ‘;%Zc:ﬂ Jozaites « Downers Grove
3 6.70 69 DeMaine Bailey « Downers Grove 4 813 209 Louis Morales » Morton
South : )
4 6.84c 269 Kevyon Riggins * Proviso East > NT 161 Steven Lindahl - Leyden
5 7.14c 144 William Starks » Hinsdale South 6
6 Varsity Boy's 55 Meter Low Hurdles Semis - 2
Frosh/Soph Boy's 55 Meter Dash Semis - 3 1 NT 158 Joshua Gordan « Leyden
1 2 8.80 11 Matt Hartnett « Addison Trail
2 7.14c 185 Deep Shah » Leyden 3 7.64c 97 Jeff Francisco « Hinsdale South
3 6.74 268 Renard Morgan » Proviso East 4 8.10 61 Mazen Syed - Downers Grove
4 6.89 233 Quinlan Hogan + M South
: Quinlan Hogan + Morton 5 9.34c 199 Joseph Jimenez « Morton
5 7.14c 290 DeMario Gordon « Willowbrook 6
6
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Lane Seed

Name « Team

7: Frosh/Soph Boy's 4x800m Relay - 1

10:00.0
10:00.0
9:44.00
9:35.00
9:05.00

8:55.0

Relay Team ¢ Hinsdale South
Relay Team » Willowbrook
Relay Team « Leyden

Relay Team « Addison Tralil

Relay Team » Downers Grove
South
Relay Team « Morton

8: Varsity Boy's 4x800m Relay - 1

9:24.00
9:00.0
8:46.00
8:41.77
8:37.0
8:06.60

Relay Team « Addison Tralil
Relay Team « Hinsdale South
Relay Team « Leyden

Relay Team « Willowbrook
Relay Team * Morton

Relay Team  Downers Grove
South

9: Frosh/Soph Boy's 4x160 Relay - 1

1:40.00
1:35.0

Relay Team « Leyden
Relay Team « Proviso East

Frosh/Soph Boy's 4x160 Relay - 2

1:33.8
1:21.70
1:21.1
1:20.80

1:17.4

Relay Team » Willowbrook
Relay Team « Addison Tralil
Relay Team « Hinsdale South

Relay Team » Downers Grove
South
Relay Team * Morton

10: Varsity Boy's 4x160 Relay - 1

NT
1:33.2

Relay Team » Willowbrook
Relay Team « Proviso East

Varsity Boy's 4x160 Relay - 2

1:32.00
1:17.00

1:16.7
1:16.40

1:15.8

Relay Team « Leyden
Relay Team « Addison Trall
Relay Team « Hinsdale South

Relay Team « Downers Grove
South
Relay Team * Morton
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11: Frosh/Soph Boy's 3200 Meter Run - 1
(11) 11:17.0 76
(12) 11:53.0 239
(13) 12:38.00 184
(14)

(15)

(21) 10:53.40 84

(22) 11:43.0 136
(23) 12:24.00 171
(24)

(25) NT 293
(31) 10:45.0 298

(32) 11:39.0 242
(33)
(34) 12:41.0 140

Nick Kirk « Downers Grove South
Juan Orozco « Morton
Juan Salgado * Leyden

Chris Ullrich « Downers Grove
South
Joel Lawrence ¢ Hinsdale South

Paul Bosynak « Leyden
Ryan Hoyle « Willowbrook
Pat Niyork « Willowbrook

Jose Luis Reynoso ¢ Morton

David Protaziuk ¢ Hinsdale South

12: Varsity Boy's 3200 Meter Run - 1
(11) 10:17.0 192
(12) 10:39.7 282
(13) 11:00.00 150
(14)

(15) NT 95
(21) 10:15.70 53
(22) 10:36.0 89
(23) 10:52.0 274
(24)

(25) 12:09.00 18
(31) 10:1250 51
(32) 10:31.0 194
(33)

(34) 11:07.00 164

Eric DeGuevara * Morton
Isaac Trostle « Willowbrook
Herald Alvarez « Leyden

Matt DeSalvo ¢ Hinsdale South
Harry Miles « Downers Grove South
Jack Arendt ¢ Hinsdale South
Farhab Arshad ¢ Willowbrook

Joe Zaprzal « Addison Trail
Jeff Lester « Downers Grove South

Patricio Echeverria « Morton

Hector Patino * Leyden

13: Frosh/Soph Boy's 55 Meter High Hurdles Finals - 1
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14: Varsity Boy's 55 Meter High Hurdles Finals - 1

15: Frosh/Soph Boy's 55 Meter Dash Finals - 1
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(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(1)
(32)
(33)
(34)

(11)
(12)
(13)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(1)
(32)

(11)
(12)
(13)
(21)

(22)
(23)
(31

(32)
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Name « Team

16: Varsity Boy's 55 Meter Dash Finals - 1

17: Frosh/Soph Boy's 800 Meter Run - 1

2:17.30
2:20.00
2:23.00

2:35.2
2:13.0
2:20.0
2:21.00
NT
2:28.0
2:05.70
2:18.6
NT
2:27.8

67
179
27

George Johnson ¢ Leyden
Dawid Kielbania  Addison Trail

299
238
241
172
135

37

71
123
261
303

Jack Pegler « Willowbrook
Omero Montalvo « Morton
Rene Quintana ¢ Morton

Fabian Cabrera ¢ Leyden

Michael Smith « Addison Trail
Rory Caputo * Hinsdale South

Brian Ballard « Proviso East
Alan Wong ¢ Willowbrook

18: Varsity Boy's 800 Meter Run - 1

2:16.3

2:15.00

NT

2:14.0
2:29.0

259 Eric Villanueva ¢ Proviso East

169 Arthur Williams « Leyden
255 Taray Love ¢ Proviso East

88 Nouman Ali » Hinsdale South

3 Emmanuel Cantu » Addison Trail

Varsity Boy's 800 Meter Run - 2

2:04.0
2:09.2
2:10.00
2:01.70

2:07.2
2:09.7
2:00.80

2:05.0

217
278
155

64

Andrew Zalinski « Morton
Brian Kane » Willowbrook
Rafa Chudoba « Leyden

South
117

274
49

Farhab Arshad ¢ Willowbrook
Steve Husby « Downers Grove
South

204 Hector Lopez « Morton

19: Frosh/Soph Boy's 400 Meter Dash -1

1:05.00
1:01.14c
1:00.00
58.54c

182 Jansey Montoya « Leyden

124 Manuel Dunleavy * Hinsdale South

186 Vishal Shah « Leyden
21 Joe Atria » Addison Trail

Frosh/Soph Boy's 400 Meter Dash - 2

58.14c
58.04c
57.84c
57.80
57.13

148 Raymond Young ¢ Hinsdale South
287 Justin Campagnola * Willowbrook

291 Julian Gutierrez ¢ Willowbrook
32 Phil Partipilo « Addison Trail

79 Sam Oury « Downers Grove South

Tom Alter « Downers Grove South

Mickale Lamba ¢ Hinsdale South

Jake Czyz « Downers Grove South

Spencer Zidarich « Downers Grove

Michael Schmitt « Hinsdale South
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(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(1)

(32)
(33)
(34)

(11)
(12)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(1)
(32)

Bib#
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Frosh/Soph Boy's 400 Meter Dash - 3

57.10

56.74c
56.34c
56.34c
54.14c

80

222
265
243
263

Adrian Rosete ¢« Downers Grove
South
Malcom Bell « Morton

Ryan Jones ¢ Proviso East
Felix Rivera « Morton
Cantrell Hill « Proviso East

20: Varsity Boy's 400 Meter Dash - 1

NT
58.74c
56.34c

55.30

13
281
273

4

Chris Madredejos * Addison Trail
Warren Schenk « Willowbrook
Kevin Aguilera ¢ Willowbrook
Frank Cervantes * Addison Trail

Varsity Boy's 400 Meter Dash - 2

54.35

54.34c

54.00
53.34c
53.24c

48

256
161

98
206

Erich Eisenhart « Downers Grove
South
Michael Mattix ¢ Proviso East

Steven Lindahl « Leyden
Joe Gangichiodo * Hinsdale South
Charles Maniago * Morton

Varsity Boy's 400 Meter Dash - 3

53.00
52.94c
52.84c
52.24c

52.10

157
257
201
120

63

Roberto Gonzalez « Leyden
Denzel Rhone ¢ Proviso East
Jeremy Keys ¢ Morton

DeJon Weems ¢ Hinsdale South

Steve Zahrobsky « Downers Grove
South

21: Frosh/Soph Boy's 600 Meter Run - 1

1:37.0
1:42.00
1:44.3
NT
1:53.3
1:35.0
1:40.00
1:44.00
NT
1:45.00
1:31.30

1:39.0
NT
1:44.5

229

26
145
300
127
262

30
188
296
175

81

220
261
75

Moises Dominguez ¢ Morton
Phil Gemmell « Addison Trail
Mihajlo Vujisic » Hinsdale South
Dan Villano ¢ Willowbrook

John Gieres ¢ Hinsdale South
Otniel Hernandez ¢ Proviso East
Jose Martinez ¢ Addison Trail
Luis Vera « Leyden

Josh Joiner « Willowbrook
Jesse Fuentes ¢ Leyden

Jake Schwinger « Downers Grove
South
Roberto Avila « Morton

Brian Ballard « Proviso East
Ryan Kelch « Downers Grove South

22: Varsity Boy's 600 Meter Run - 1

1:40.00
NT
1:38.00
1:50.0

1:37.1
1:41.2

159
283

10
153

109
280

Gus Herrera ¢ Leyden

Wes Umano « Willowbrook
Chayran Harris « Addison Trall
Miguel Callazo « Leyden

Rogelio Medoza ¢ Hinsdale South
Kevin Root « Willowbrook



Lane Seed

Bib#

2010 West Suburban Boys Gold Conference

Lane Seed

Name « Team

Varsity Boy's 600 Meter Run - 2

1 (11) 1:29.20
2 (12) 1:320
3(21)  1:29.0
4 (22) 1:320
5 (23) 1:36.3
6 (31) 1:25.00
7 (32) 1:29.4

57

250
202
258
96
52

196

Bobby Mueller « Downers Grove
South
Matthew Dunn ¢ Proviso East

Duane Licktieg » Morton
Michael Tsponang ¢ Proviso East
Tommie Dorrance * Hinsdale South

Chris Madison « Downers Grove
South
David Garcia * Morton

23: Frosh/Soph Boy's 55 Meter Low Hurdles Finals - 1

1
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24: Varsity Boy's 55 Meter Low Hurdles Finals - 1

25: Frosh/Soph Boy's 1600 Meter Run - 1

83

298
143

140
228

36
187
270

38

71
219
293
184

Scott Truesdale » Downers Grove
South
Pat Niyork « Willowbrook

Martin Schmitt « Hinsdale South

David Protaziuk * Hinsdale South
Ivan DelaRosa « Morton

Conor Rowley ¢ Addison Trail
Victor Vailes « Leyden

Jacob Rositas « Proviso East
Josh Terrill « Addison Trail

Jake Czyz « Downers Grove South
Hernan Avila « Morton

Ryan Hoyle « Willowbrook

Juan Salgado ¢ Leyden

26: Varsity Boy's 1600 Meter Run - 1

1

2

3

4

5

6
1 (11) 5165
2 12) 527.3
3 (13)  5:30.0
4 (14)
5 (15)  5:39.0
6 (21)  5:10.0
7 (22) 51270
8 (23) 5:29.00
9 (24) NT
10 (25) 5:32.00
11 (31) 4:50.20
12 (32) 5:23.0
13 (33) 542.0
14 (34) 5:30.00
1 (11) 4:47.00
2 (12) 4:58.00
3 (13) 5:03.1
4 (14)
5 (15) 5:30.00
6 (21)  4:43.0
7 (22) 4525
8 (23) 5016
9 (24) 5:50.26
10 (25) 5:15.00
11 (31) 4:38.70
12 (32)  4:49.0
13 (33) 5:31.00
14 (34) 5:11.0

49

165
89

14
197
106
278
259
167

46

191
12
282

Steve Husby « Downers Grove
South
Fernando Ramirez « Leyden

Jack Arendt ¢ Hinsdale South

Joe McLoughlin « Addison Trail
Alan Guzman « Morton

Andrew Lonergan * Hinsdale South
Brian Kane « Willowbrook

Eric Villanueva  Proviso East

Nik Stasinopoulos ¢ Leyden

Bobby Castillo « Downers Grove
South
Nereo Carvajal « Morton

Joe Lullo « Addison Trail
Isaac Trostle « Willowbrook
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27: Frosh/Soph Boy's 200 Meter Dash - 1

28.14c
28.14c
26.00
25.75

295 Jerry Jackson « Willowbrook
291 Julian Gutierrez  Willowbrook

22 Francisco Castelan ¢ Addison Trail

176 Lucas Gimier ¢ Leyden

Frosh/Soph Boy's 200 Meter Dash - 2

25.54c
25.50

25.44c
25.40
25.24c

233 Quinlan Hogan « Morton

68 Byron Austin « Downers Grove
South
227 Alex Colon « Morton

33 Pat Prasak  Addison Trail
173 Krystian Chudoba ¢ Leyden

Frosh/Soph Boy's 200 Meter Dash - 3

25.14c
25.14c
24.90

24.34c
24.24c

134 Dj King « Hinsdale South
144 William Starks ¢ Hinsdale South

69 DeMaine Bailey « Downers Grove
South
264 Malcolm Hilliard « Proviso East

269 Kevyon Riggins * Proviso East

28: Varsity Boy's 200 Meter Dash - 1

NT
25.34c
25.24c
24.44c

279 Alex Pate « Willowbrook
275 James Connelly « Willowbrook
252 Cyrus Jones ¢ Proviso East

9 Matt Halberthal « Addison Tralil

Varsity Boy's 200 Meter Dash - 2

24.34c
24.14c
24.10
24.00
23.94c

195 D'Monti Fedele « Morton

105 Devin Lee « Hinsdale South
7 Robert Ellis « Addison Trail

152 Justin Bolo « Leyden

111 Kevin Miller « Hinsdale South

Varsity Boy's 200 Meter Dash - 3

23.64c
23.60
23.42
23.10

23.00

253 Mark Jones ¢ Proviso East

44 Jon Aldrin « Downers Grove South

190 Al Anderson ¢ Morton
55 Shane Molidor « Downers Grove
South
156 Mike Ellis « Leyden

29: Frosh/Soph Boy's 4x400m Relay - 1

4:21.5
4:12.00

Relay Team « Willowbrook
Relay Team « Leyden

Frosh/Soph Boy's 4x400m Relay - 2

4:08.0
4:04.00
3:49.2
3:41.40

3:39.0

Relay Team « Hinsdale South
Relay Team « Addison Tralil
Relay Team « Morton

Relay Team » Downers Grove
South
Relay Team ¢ Proviso East
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30: Varsity Boy's 4x400m Relay - 1

3:54.00 Relay Team « Addison Tralil
3:48.00 Relay Team « Leyden
Varsity Boy's 4x400m Relay - 2
3:44.69 Relay Team » Willowbrook
3:39.0 Relay Team * Morton
3:36.0 Relay Team ¢ Hinsdale South
3:33.2 Relay Team « Proviso East
3:30.40 Relay Team » Downers Grove
South

31: Frosh/Soph Boy's Shot Put - 1
ND 271 Jamin Sullivan ¢ Proviso East

27'07" 288 Nick D'Agostino « Willowbrook

33'02" 177 Matthew Gnieck « Leyden

34'05" 178 Jaime Jaquez ¢ Leyden

36'05" 31 Jacob Newsome ¢ Addison Trail

37'08" 28 Wyatt Klemm « Addison Trail

38'06" 223 Danny Booth ¢ Morton

38'08" 301 lan Welsh « Willowbrook

41'05" 66 Josh Aldrin « Downers Grove South
42'06.50" 129 Zach Guritz « Hinsdale South

42'07" 234 Terrance Jackson  Morton

43'05" 77 Tim Lieb « Downers Grove South

46'10" 142 Dillon Sanders ¢ Hinsdale South

32: Varsity Boy's Shot Put - 1
ND 248 Dan Black ¢ Proviso East
37'00" 154 Francisco Castillo « Leyden
38'00" 5 Jose Colin » Addison Trail
38'08" 15 Michael Morris « Addison Trail
39'00" 168 Terry White « Leyden
39'09" 285 Darius Zilius ¢ Willowbrook
40'06" 276 Randy Francek « Willowbrook
46'08.75" 93 Dane DeKing * Hinsdale South
48'06" 216 Terrell Scott « Morton
48'06" 56 Nick Monaghan « Downers Grove
South
48'08.25" 114 Bryson Pitts « Hinsdale South
48'10" 193 Danny Diaz « Morton
52'06" 60 Tyler Rocco « Downers Grove
South

33: Frosh/Soph Boy's High Jump - 1
NH 141 Cedric Randle « Hinsdale South
5'00" 20 Kenny Alexander « Addison Trail
5'02" 23 Keith Coleman « Addison Tralil

5'04" 73 Khaaliq Fung * Downers Grove
South

5'04" 74 DeMarco Johnson ¢ Downers Grove
South

5'06" 226 David Chapman ¢ Morton

5'08" 132 Dijon James « Hinsdale South

510" 237 Omar Lopez » Morton
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34: Varsity Boy's High Jump - 1

NH
5'02"
5'02"
5'06"
5'06"
5'06"
510"

510"
6'00"
6'00"
6'02"
6'02"

6'02"

281
158
163
6
214
17
a7

279
213
92
102
45

253

Warren Schenk ¢ Willowbrook
Joshua Gordan ¢ Leyden
Andres Orrego * Leyden

Alex Dimaris ¢ Addison Trall
Kewanne Robinson ¢ Morton
Danzel Walker ¢ Addison Trail

Jarel Culver « Downers Grove
South
Alex Pate « Willowbrook

Ray Phan « Morton
Dontarius Cole « Hinsdale South
Ryan Johnson ¢ Hinsdale South

Zack Baleski « Downers Grove
South
Mark Jones ¢ Proviso East

35: Frosh/Soph Boy's Long Jump - 1

ND
16'00"
16'01"
16'01"
16'07"
16'07"

16'07"
16'11.50"
17'01"
17'08"

18'00"
18'06.50"
18'10"
19'04"

266
174
294
303
173

78

32
141
236

82

269
132

22
237

Kyle Love ¢ Proviso East
Adrain Danewicz « Leyden
Anthony Incrocci « Willowbrook
Alan Wong « Willowbrook
Krystian Chudoba « Leyden

Patrick Mosebach « Downers Grove
South
Phil Partipilo « Addison Trail

Cedric Randle « Hinsdale South
Hector A Lopez * Morton
Brian Spain « Downers Grove South

Kevyon Riggins ¢ Proviso East
Dijon James ¢ Hinsdale South
Francisco Castelan « Addison Trail
Omar Lopez « Morton

36: Varsity Boy's Long Jump -1

19'00"
19'06"
19'09"
20'00"
20'00"
20'00"
20'00"
20'02"
20'06.50"

21'07"
22'11"

152
209
213
253
156
251
102
4
54

105
55

Justin Bolo « Leyden

Louis Morales « Morton

Ray Phan « Morton

Mark Jones ¢ Proviso East

Mike Ellis « Leyden

Alex Fuller « Proviso East

Ryan Johnson ¢ Hinsdale South
Frank Cervantes * Addison Trail
Reggie Miller « Downers Grove
South

Devin Lee ¢ Hinsdale South
Shane Molidor « Downers Grove
South
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37: Frosh/Soph Boy's Triple Jump - 1

ND
27'06"
31'01"
32'06"
34'06"

35'05"
35'06"
36'05"
37'05"

37'10.50"

141
240
303
41
82

294
236
29
80

132

Cedric Randle « Hinsdale South
Robert Perez « Morton

Alan Wong « Willowbrook

Rocco Zaccaro ¢ Addison Trail
Brian Spain « Downers Grove South

Anthony Incrocci » Willowbrook
Hector A Lopez « Morton
Mirek Majewski « Addison Trall

Adrian Rosete » Downers Grove
South
Dijon James ¢ Hinsdale South

38: Varsity Boy's Triple Jump - 1

ND
33'00"
36'06"

39'04.50"
40'03.50"
41'05.50"

41'07"
42'02.50"

42'07"
46'04"

16
163
166

4

87

43

208
59

213
105

John Valenti « Addison Trail
Andres Orrego * Leyden

Irving Sanchez « Leyden

Frank Cervantes * Addison Trail
Dominic Abiagom ¢ Hinsdale South

Sean Akporido « Downers Grove
South

Joel Mendoza ¢ Morton

Anthony Richardson « Downers
Grove South

Ray Phan ¢ Morton

Devin Lee ¢ Hinsdale South

39: Frosh/Soph Boy's Pole Vault - 1

08'06"
08'06"
09'06"

11'06"

244
236
85

80

Will Schurbur « Morton
Hector A Lopez * Morton

Brett Whitten « Downers Grove
South

Adrian Rosete *« Downers Grove
South

40: Varsity Boy's Pole Vault - 1

09'06"
11'00"

12'06"
13'00"

58
62

195
200

Mark Picel « Downers Grove South

James Welborn « Downers Grove
South
D'Monti Fedele « Morton

Justin Kane « Morton

Lane Seed

Bib#

Name » Team
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